PPBM50V
Magnetic base drill – 230 V single-
phase
Reference: PPM01100002
EAN: 3221912718594
Summary:
Powerful, compact and lightweight magnetic drill, designed for drilling
or core drilling steel, motor with soft start and constant torque, spindle
with 19 mm Weldon-type mounting, integrated cutting fluid reservoir.
Motor power kW: 1.7
Weight: 11 kg
Height: 420 mm
Minimum spindle speed: 100 rpm
Maximum core drilling capacity: 50 mm
Maximum core drilling depth: 35 mm
Socket: Weldon 19 mm
Magnetic force: 15,600 N
Coolant: yes
V power supply: 230
Length: 310 mm
Width: 180 mm
Maximum spindle speed: 830 rpm
Maximum drilling capacity: 10 mm
Maximum drilling depth: 110 mm
Spindle stroke: 130 mm
Magnetic base dimensions (mm):
166x80x50
Comes with:
+ 1x Adapter for drill chuck
+ 1x 13 mm keyed chuck (key
included) for drill bits
+ 1x Safety strap
+ 2x Service keys
+ 2x 1A fuses
---
+ 5-piece case under condition
(mini qty)